2450AD47A1590E
Part Number 2450AD47A1590E
Manufacturer Johanson Technology
Description ANTENNA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 2450AD47A1590E.pdf
2450AD47A1590E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2450AD47A1590E
Manufacturer Part Number 2450AD47A1590E Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Johanson Technology Description ANTENNA
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
VSWR - Termination Solder
Series - Return Loss -9dB
Power - Max 2W Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Number of Bands 4 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.059" (1.50mm)
Gain 0.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1dBi Frequency Range 1.561GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
Frequency Group UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz), UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz
Features - Applications Beidou, Bluetooth, GLONASS, GPS, Wi-Fi
Antenna Type Chip
Johanson Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2450AD47A1590E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2450AD47A1590E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2450AT18A0150E ANT CHIP CMPCT WDE BND 2.45GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
2450AT42D0100E ANTENNA OMNI DIREC 2.45GHZ SMD Johanson Technology Inc. 2000 pcs
2450AT18A100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 15108 pcs
2450A-09690908 THERMOSTAT PHENOLIC 3A Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450AT18E0100E MINI ANTENNA 2.45GHZ CHIP Johanson Technology Inc. 3000 pcs
2450AT42A100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 5798 pcs
2450AD14A5500T ANTENNA CHIP WLAN 2.4/5GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
2450A02950007 THERMOSTAT 87.8C NO SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450AT42B100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 2450 pcs
2450AT07A0100T ANTENNA SMD EIA 0402 2.4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 3876 pcs
2450AT18D0100E 2.4 GHZ SMD ANTENNA RESILIANT Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
2450A02950006 THERMOSTAT 56.1C NO SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450AT14A0100T RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD Johanson Technology 500 pcs
2450A-09690908 THERMOSTAT PHENOLIC 3A Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450A02950008 THERMOSTAT 56.1C NC SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450A02950007 THERMOSTAT 87.8C NO SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450A02950008 THERMOSTAT 56.1C NC SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
2450AD46A5400E DUALBAND ANT 2.4/5.5GHZ WIFI Johanson Technology Inc. 153 pcs
2450AT18B100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 3200 pcs
2450A02950006 THERMOSTAT 56.1C NO SCREW MT Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2450AD47A1590E Details PDF